
SR. NO. DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 TOTAL RAINFALL

1 SURAT Umarpada 100 247 7 354

2 BHARUCH Netrang 9 133 45 187

3 NARMADA Garudeshwar 132 11 2 145

4 NARMADA Nandod 90 30 9 129

5 NARMADA Tilakwada 54 33 0 87

6 VADODARA Sinor 6 7 52 65

7 VADODARA Karjan 3 17 9 29

8 NARMADA Dediapada 7 15 1 23

9 DANGS Subir 5 2 12 19

10 TAPI Songadh 5 0 13 18

11 SURAT Mangrol 0 4 13 17

12 BHARUCH Valia 4 6 5 15

13 VADODARA Dabhoi 1 2 11 14

14 BHARUCH Bharuch 4 3 7 14

15 CHHOTAUDEPUR Nasvadi 9 5 0 14

16 BHARUCH Jhagadia 3 4 5 12

17 BHARUCH Anklesvar 2 5 4 11

18 CHHOTAUDEPUR Jetpur Pavi 2 0 8 10

19 BHARUCH Vagra 2 0 7 9

20 BHARUCH Hansot 1 4 4 9

21 TAPI Uchchhal 4 1 4 9

22 PANCHMAHALS Jambughoda 2 0 6 8

23 GANDHINAGAR Gandhinagar 0 0 7 7

24 VALSAD Dharampur 7 0 0 7

25 TAPI Vyara 5 0 2 7

26 SURAT Mandvi 6 0 0 6

27 CHHOTAUDEPUR Bodeli 0 0 6 6

28 SABARKANTHA Prantij 0 0 5 5

29 SURAT Mahuva 0 0 5 5

30 SABARKANTHA Himatnagar 0 4 0 4

31 SURAT Kamrej 0 4 0 4

32 DANGS Dang-Ahwa 0 0 4 4

33 ANAND Umreth 3 0 0 3

34 KHEDA Mehmedabad 3 0 0 3

35 BHARUCH Amod 0 2 1 3

36 SURAT Olpad 0 3 0 3

37 SURAT Bardoli 3 0 0 3

38 BHAVNAGAR Bhavnagar 0 0 2 2

39 KHEDA Nadiad 2 0 0 2

40 KHEDA Vaso 2 0 0 2

41 PANCHMAHALS Ghoghamba 1 0 1 2

42 BHARUCH Jambusar 0 1 1 2

43 TAPI Valod 2 0 0 2

44 CHHOTAUDEPUR Sankheda 0 2 0 2

45 JAMNAGAR Jodiya 0 0 1 1

46 BHAVNAGAR Ghogha 0 0 1 1

47 ANAND Anand 1 0 0 1

48 KHEDA Matar 1 0 0 1

49 PANCHMAHALS Halol 1 0 0 1

50 VADODARA Vadodara 1 0 0 1

51 SURAT Surat City 1 0 0 1
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